Vereinsrennen LL

Langlauf

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer

Bambini 2004 + 2005
1. T i, VITH Leonie
2 e, GALLEZ Emilian

Kinder 2001 - 2003

1. 6 FINK Magdalena
2. 5 e, MARK Johanna

3. 3 i, MARK Matteo

4. 4 s DITTRICH Hendrik

Schiiler - weiblich 1998

1. 8 i, MENNEL Pia-Katharina
2. [ I MARK Elena
Schiiler - ménnlich 1999
1. 12 s VIOLAND Niklas
2. i I I FINK Jakob
3. 13 e, VITH Janik
4. 10 e, VOGEL Jonas
Damen
1. 20 ., FEURLE Andrea
Herren
1. 21 e, HERBURGER Franz
2. 24 ... ALBER Roland
3. 26 ., FEURLE Patrick
4, 23 i, FEURLE Oswald
5. 25 s FINK Walter
6. 22 i DENIFL Michael
Nicht am Start
T o OSTERLE Stefanie
Bewerbsstatistik
Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 20
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 19
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 1

12.03.2011 10:42 / Sulzberg (AUT)

Chefkampfrichter
H. Jager

Total

2:12,2
5:35,0

1:.47,5
2:33,1
2:55,4
3.05,9

3:16,6
31413

2:55,4
3:04,2
3:18,1
3:28,8

9:15,2

11:32,56
12:47,3
13:00,4
13:24,3
13:24,4
14:11,9

Diff

3:22,8

456
1:07,9
1:18,4

24,7

8,8
22,7
33,4

1:14,8
1:27,9
1:51,8
1:51,9
2:394
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